

(Amended)

Government of India Form GST REG-06 [See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :06AAQFV7229N1ZB

1.	Legal Name	VARD	VARDHMAN FLEXIBLE HOSES				
2.	Trade Name, if any	VARD	HMAN F	FLEXIBLE HOS	ES		
3.	Constitution of Business	Partner	Partnership				
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	BLOCK F, PLOT NO 10, SEC-57 F.I.T., FARIDABAD INDUSTRIAL TOWN, FARIDABAD, Faridabad, Haryana, 121004					
5.	Date of Liability						
6.	Date of Validity	From		04/08/2018	То	Not Applicable	
7.	Type of Registration	Regula	ſ				
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority						
Signa	ture						
Name							
Designation							
Jurisdictional Office							
9. Date of issue of Certificate		10/12/202	0/12/2020				
Note: 7	The registration certificate is require	d to be proi	minently d	isplayed at all place	es of Business/Of	fice(s) in the State.	

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the deemed approval of application on 10/12/2020.



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN	06AAQFV7229N1ZB
Legal Name	VARDHMAN FLEXIBLE HOSES
Trade Name, if any	VARDHMAN FLEXIBLE HOSES

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State 1

Sr. No. Address

1 F-10, SEC-57, F.I.T FARIDABAD, FARIDABAD, Faridabad, Haryana, 121001





GSTIN06AAQFV7229N1ZBLegal NameVARDHMAN FLEXIBLE HOSESTrade Name, if anyVARDHMAN FLEXIBLE HOSES

Details of Managing / Authorized Partners



Name	MANAV JAIN
Designation/Status	partner
Resident of State	Haryana
Name	MANISH NANGALIA
Name Designation/Status	MANISH NANGALIA partner